McVAY DRILLING COMPANY
P.O. Box 2450

Hobbs, New Mexico 88241
(575) 397-3311

FAX: 39-DRILL

5

Well Name and Num: Myox Fee #10H

Location: Sec. 30, T258, R28E 21940
Operator: Marbob g n-0T77
Drilling Contractor: McVay Drilling Company 2 O

The undersigned certifies that he is an authorized representative of the drilling
contractor who drilled the above described well and that he has conducted deviation tests

and obtained the following results:

Depth

Degrees @ Depth Degrees @
1.13 172 37.70
2.84 355 48.60
2.70 421 63.20
1.40 1172 78.50
1.70 1351 88.10
1.50 1550 89.50
2.90 1834 89.60
4.00 2024 91.00
2.70 2260 86.70
2.25 2611 90.20
0.50 3139 90.10
0.75 4110 88.00
0.75 1610 89.30
2.00 4953

1.00 5419

1.30 5927

23.41 6116

6272
5429
6618
6774
6866
7241
7831
8267
8762
0381
9845
10620
10893

RECEIVED
FER 23 201
NMOCD ARTESIA

SEP 17 2010

Subscribed and sworn to beforesme thj

ina.

/ )
, _day of/ 4@/%@/1/&1%/ 2010

2iné

Notary Public, Lea County, New Mexico

OFFICIAL SEAL
TINA FLEMENS
Notary Public

State of New Mexico
~ My Comm. Expires 2 ’Z‘Z ’ZZ




