

McVAY DRILLING COMPANY

P.O. Box 2450 Hobbs, New Mexico 88241 (575) 397-3311

FAX: 39-DRILL

Well Name and Num: Myox Fee #10H

Location:

Sec. 30, T25S, R28E

Operator:

Marbob

Drilling Contractor:

McVay Drilling Company

30-015-37940

The undersigned certifies that he is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

	<u>Depth</u>	Degrees @	<u>Depth</u>	Degrees @
	6272	37.70	172	1.13
	5429	48.60	355	2.84
	6618	63.20	421	2.70
	6774	78.50	1172	1.40
	6866	88.10	1351	1.70
	7241	89.50	1550	1.50
RECEIVED	7831	89.60	1834	2.90
1	8267	91.00	2024	4.00
FEB 23 2011	8762	86.70	2260	2.70
ADTECIA	9381	90.20	2611	2.25
NMOCD ARTESIA	9845	90.10	3139	0.50
	10620	88.00	4110	0.75
	10893	89.30	1610	0.75
			4953	2.00
SEP 1 7 2010			5419	1.00
	•		5927	1.30
			6116	23.41

Subscribed and sworn to before me this / Dub day of

2010

wa themens Notary Public, Lea County, New Mexico

OFFICIAL SEAL **TINA FLEMENS Notary Public** State of New Mexic My Comm. Expires 5